	Sunday 1st February Fourth Sunday of Epiphany Candlemass

	Horseheath
	16.00
	Evening healing service
	Revd. Ian Fisher

	Sunday 8th February Second Sunday Before Lent

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 15th February Sunday Before Lent

	[bookmark: _Hlk210288909]Horseheath
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Ash Wednesday 18th February Vicarage

	Linton
	19.30
	Linton Eucharist
	Revd. P. Seaton Burn

	Sunday 22nd First Sunday of Lent  

	Shudy Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist 
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 1st March Second Sunday of Lent PCC meeting

	Horseheath
	16.00
	Evening healing service
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 8th March Third Sunday of Lent PCC meeting

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist 
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 15th March Fourth Sunday of Lent

	Horseheath
	11.00
	Family Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 22nd March Fifth Sunday of Lent

	Shudy Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Lesley Gore/LK

	Sunday 29th March Palm Sunday Joint Team Eucharist 

	Linton
	10.00
	Joint Team Eucharist
	TBC

	Thursday 2nd April Maundy Thursday Agape Meal

	Shudy Camps
	18.00
	Agape Bring and Share
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Friday 3rd April Good Friday

	Horseheath
	12.00
	Liturgy
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 5th April Easter Sunday

	Castle Camps
	8.00
	New Fire
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Breakfast Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 12th April Second Sunday of Easter

	Castle Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 19th April Third Sunday of Easter

	Horseheath
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK

	Sunday 26th April Fourth Sunday of Easter

	Shudy Camps
	10.00
	Eucharist
	Revd. Ian Fisher/LK
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